
Chemmozhi Express (PT)/16616 - Exp - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to TJ/Thanjavur Junction 

5h 28m - 292 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 00:30 4 1 0 80 412 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 01:08 01:10 2m 0 1 51 75 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 1 101 62 171 SR
4 KRR Karur Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 0 1 166 42 120 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
04:50 05:00 10m 2,3 1 242 67 86 SR

6 BAL Budalur 05:29 05:30 1m 2 1 274 37 SR
7 TJ Thanjavur Junction 05:58 06:00 2m 2 1 292 60 57 SR
8 NMJ Nidamangalam Junction 06:30 06:40 10m 3 1 322 13 SR
9 MQ Mannargudi 07:40 0 1 335 - 17 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (16:08)

May 19 2024 (16:08)

1

1


